Genset
Model
Consump
tion
g/kw.h
Open
L*W*H(mm)
Silent
L*W*H(mm)
Engine
Model
Country
of
origin
Cyl
Arrangemen
t
Displacement
(L)
Lube
oil(L)
Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGH63 69 55 63 50 204 1900*800*1200 2400*1000*1500 SC4H95D2 4L 4.3 15 Water
KGH94 103 83 94 75 204 1900*860*1200 3000*1200*1700 SC4H115D2 4L 4.3 15 Water
KGH125 138 110 125 100 198 2060*900*1200 3000*1200*1700 SC4H160D2 4L 4.3 15 Water
KGH150 165 132 150 120 198 2100*900*1200 3000*1200*1700 SC4H180D2 4L 4.3 15 Water
KGH165 182 145 165 132 195 2400*950*1350 3000*1200*1750 SC7H220D2 6L 6.5 18 Water
KGH183 201 165 183 150 193 2400*940*1350 3300*1400*1700 SC7H230D2 6L 6.5 18 Water
KGH213 234 187 213 170 193 2600*950*1500 3300*1400*1700 SC7H250D2 6L 6.5 18 Water
KGH225 248 198 225 180 200 2600*1050*1420 3300*1400*1700 SC8D280D2 6L 8.27 19 Water
KGH250 275 220 250 200 200 2650*1050*1600 3300*1400*1700 SC9D310D2 6L 8.82 19 Water
KGH275 303 242 275 220 198 2650*1050*1600 4000*1700*2000 SC9D340D2 6L 8.82 25 Water
KGH313 344 275 313 250 205 3000*1150*1650 4300*2100*2300 SC13G355D2 6L 12.88 41 Water
KGH313 344 275 313 250 205 3100*1250*1700 4300*2100*2300 SC13G420D2 6L 12.88 41 Water
KGH375 413 330 375 300 192 3100*1150*1700 4300*2100*2300 SC12E460D2 6L 11.8 41 Water
KGH400 440 352 400 320 205 3100*1250*1650 4300*2100*2450 SC15G500D2 6L 14.16 41 Water
KGH438 482 385 438 350 205 3150*1250*1650 4300*2100*2450 SC15G500D2 6L 14.16 41 Water
KGH500 550 440 500 400 205 3500*1500*2100 4700*2100*2450 SC25G610D2 6L 25.8 65 Water
KGH563 619 495 563 450 205 3500*1500*2100 4700*2100*2450 SC25G690D2 6L 25.8 65 Water
KGH625 688 550 625 500 205 3560*1500*2000 4700*2100*2450 SC27G755D2 12V 26.6 65 Water
KGH688 757 605 688 550 205 3650*1500*1950 4700*2100*2450 SC7G830D2 12V 26.6 65 Water
KGH750 825 660 750 600 205 3700*1500*2150 6000*2300*2800 SC27G900D2 12V 26.6 65 Water
KGH825 908 726 825 660 205 4400*1700*2150 6000*2300*2800 SC33W990D2 12V 32.8 75 Water
KGH1000 1100 880 1000 800 205 4430*1830*2350 6000*2300*2800 SC33W1150D2 12V 32.8 75 Water
Diesel Generator Powered by SDEC ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(62.5KVA-1000KVA)
ESP PRP
50HZ